
FASTRACKRIDERS 07/12/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 12:00

Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Speed Hits Strength Noise

L3-33 - MANNY SEGURA -
12:04:06.252 1 1:34.636 90.156 11 56 19

12:05:41.797 2 1:35.545 89.298 11 57 19

12:07:16.514 3 1:34.717 90.079 37 61 19

L3-27 - RICK JOHNSON -
12:09:46.861 1 1:37.633 87.388 77 116 19

12:11:21.610 2 1:34.749 90.048 75 117 19

12:12:58.914 3 1:37.304 87.684 72 116 19

12:14:34.740 4 1:35.826 89.036 80 117 19

L3-35 - GILBERT SILVA -
12:05:18.583 1 1:39.791 85.499 38 91 19

12:06:56.948 2 1:38.365 86.738 38 89 19

12:11:02.849 3 4:05.901 34.697 31 85 19

12:12:41.166 4 1:38.317 86.781 21 85 19

12:14:18.952 5 1:37.786 87.252 31 83 19

12:15:57.484 6 1:38.532 86.591 35 93 19

12:17:34.736 7 1:37.252 87.731 19 85 19

L3-36 - BRYAN KOVARICK -
12:05:17.433 1 1:39.597 85.665 76 100 19

12:06:56.195 2 1:38.762 86.390 79 102 19

12:08:38.215 3 1:42.020 83.631 55 98 19

12:10:19.472 4 1:41.257 84.261 72 99 19

12:12:02.107 5 1:42.635 83.130 79 100 19

12:13:40.575 6 1:38.468 86.647 73 99 19

12:15:19.423 7 1:38.848 86.314 68 99 19

L3-13 - MIKE DELOACH -
12:05:31.473 1 1:39.914 85.393 88 113 19

12:07:10.315 2 1:38.842 86.320 91 113 19

12:08:50.588 3 1:40.273 85.088 90 114 19

12:10:33.638 4 1:43.050 82.795 92 115 19

12:12:20.252 5 1:46.614 80.027 88 115 19

12:14:02.999 6 1:42.747 83.039 88 115 19

12:15:44.640 7 1:41.641 83.943 89 113 19

12:17:26.797 8 1:42.157 83.519 94 113 19

L3-23 - KALOGEROPOULOS KALOGEROPOULOS -
12:06:24.360 1 1:44.092 81.966 59 102 19

12:08:08.135 2 1:43.775 82.216 51 104 19

12:09:48.411 3 1:40.276 85.085 52 105 19

12:11:27.929 4 1:39.518 85.733 56 106 19

L3-16 - CODY NEWMAN -
12:05:47.491 1 1:41.315 84.213 87 115 19

12:07:27.895 2 1:40.404 84.977 83 118 19

12:09:10.212 3 1:42.317 83.388 75 112 19

12:10:51.225 4 1:41.013 84.464 84 116 19

12:12:31.920 5 1:40.695 84.731 80 116 19

L3-18 - MAIRICE ABANES -
12:06:13.324 1 1:41.675 83.914 26 82 19

12:07:53.893 2 1:40.569 84.837 35 83 19

12:09:35.269 3 1:41.376 84.162 18 78 19

12:11:17.513 4 1:42.244 83.447 46 92 19

12:12:58.756 5 1:41.243 84.272 36 85 19

12:14:40.072 6 1:41.316 84.212 17 75 19

12:16:22.120 7 1:42.048 83.608 13 71 19

L3-21 - RYAN SOLIMAN -
12:08:10.301 1 1:43.344 82.559 84 116 19

12:09:57.971 2 1:47.670 79.242 68 108 19

12:11:38.796 3 1:40.825 84.622 77 114 19

12:13:21.717 4 1:42.921 82.899 82 115 19

12:15:04.689 5 1:42.972 82.857 80 114 19

L3-11 - MARIO OROZCO -
12:08:48.270 1 1:41.048 84.435 31 92 19

12:10:32.436 2 1:44.166 81.908 32 90 19

12:12:15.754 3 1:43.318 82.580 25 89 19

12:13:57.223 4 1:41.469 84.085 33 90 19



12:15:38.354 5 1:41.131 84.366 32 91 19

12:17:19.697 6 1:41.343 84.189 31 90 19

L3-15 - SUZUKI 1971 -
12:06:49.496 1 1:41.765 83.840 16 61 19

12:08:34.131 2 1:44.635 81.541 15 66 19

12:10:18.110 3 1:43.979 82.055 9 69 19

L3-02 - LAURENT OMORI -
12:09:58.921 1 1:41.995 83.651 25 74 19

12:11:43.720 2 1:44.799 81.413 40 68 19

12:13:25.547 3 1:41.827 83.789 28 76 19

12:15:08.608 4 1:43.061 82.786 26 73 19

L3-09 - WILLIAM PENA -
12:06:48.672 1 1:44.008 82.032 54 99 19

12:08:31.069 2 1:42.397 83.323 56 99 19

L3-14 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
12:06:49.713 1 1:42.715 83.065 46 97 19

12:08:34.598 2 1:44.885 81.346 46 95 19

12:10:18.446 3 1:43.848 82.159 46 96 19

L2-13 - JACK JOAQUIN -
12:06:14.677 1 1:43.273 82.616 56 109 19

12:07:57.819 2 1:43.142 82.721 64 113 19

L2-07 - PATRICK KUBIAK -
12:07:26.511 1 1:44.008 82.032 12 73 19

12:09:10.179 2 1:43.668 82.301 8 74 19

L3-08 - ERNESTO PENA -
12:06:48.975 1 1:45.070 81.203 50 107 19

12:08:33.826 2 1:44.851 81.373 51 108 19

12:10:17.542 3 1:43.716 82.263 50 107 19

L3-17 - FREDERICK LEE -
12:07:19.358 1 1:44.151 81.920 62 101 19

L3-26 - NEO MELANTHIOU -
12:06:24.011 1 1:44.182 81.895 59 96 19

12:08:09.287 2 1:45.276 81.044 55 96 19

12:09:58.266 3 1:48.979 78.290 65 97 19

12:11:50.831 4 1:52.565 75.796 53 96 19

12:13:36.522 5 1:45.691 80.726 66 97 19

L3-28 - CURT HARNASCH -
12:06:47.057 1 1:51.749 76.350 75 106 19

12:08:37.634 2 1:50.577 77.159 55 105 19

12:10:29.100 3 1:51.466 76.544 80 105 19

L3-34 - SHAWN SESSIONS -
12:12:16.161 1 2:18.149 61.759 74 91 19

12:14:10.150 2 1:53.989 74.849 71 93 19

12:16:02.705 3 1:52.555 75.803 79 94 19

12:17:55.628 4 1:52.923 75.556 74 93 19
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